
S.No Salutation Name Email Id 

1 Dr Navneet Patel kwtpatel21@gmail.com 

2 Dr Bhartendu Mehta  bhartendu.mehta@gmail.com 

3 Dr Rajesh Rajagopalan drajrajskin@yahoo.co.in 

4 Dr Vaishalee Kirane vaishaleepk@gmail.com 

5 Dr Abha Bhatnagar abha_bhatnagar@yahoo.com 

6 Dr Vandana Rai drvandanarai@yahoo.com 

7 Dr Uma Devi  umadevibilla@gmail.com 

8 Dr Pallavi Reddy pallavi_balu@yahoo.co.in 

9 Dr Aarti Sarda draartisarda@yahoo.co.in 

10 Dr Shashikant Dhumale dhumaleshashikant@gmail.com 

11 Dr Harneet Kaur Jaggi harneetjaggi@gmail.com  

12 Dr Savita Garg Chaudhary savitagarg3@gmail.com 

13 Dr Vikas Kapoor dr_vikaskapoor@yahoo.com 

14 Dr Bini Chandran drbinichandran@gmail.com 

15 Dr Ismail Shaikh dermis1@gmail.com 

16 Dr Varsha D V varshaleo18@gmail.com 

17 Dr Abraham George abrahamskin@yahoo.co.in 

18 Dr Debdeep Mitra debdeep5000@gmail.com 

19 Dr Raghavendra. H raghavendrasecret@gmail.com 

20 Dr Abhishek De dr_abhishek_de@yahoo.co.in 

21 Dr Sunil Trivedi drsuniltrivedi@gmail.com 

22 Dr Rashmi Sriram kirannsriram@gmail.com 

23 Dr Trupti Agarwal drtruptiagarwal@gmail.com 

24 Dr Jyoti Malik drjyoti@kutizskinclinic.com 

25 Dr Karthik Raja drkaarthee@gmail.com 

26 Dr Kalyani Patwardhan kalyani_patwardhan@hotmail.com 

27 Dr Venkatesan Srinivasan venkatesanss1974@gmail.com 

28 Dr Anup Kumar tiwary anup07tunnu07@gmail.com 

29 Dr Vinitha G drvinitha@gmail.com 

30 Dr Krithi Ullal krithiullal@gmail.com 
 


